
Münchener Str.

Theodor-Heuss
Allee

Hochstraße

Pa
rk

all
ee

Weser

Weser

Weser

Werdersee

Weser
Hamburg

Hannover

Bremen-Hemelingen Bremen-Mahndorf

Osnabrück 

Airport

Brinkum

Bremer Kreuz

Schwachhauser Heerstra
ße

Bürgerpark

Bremen-Vahr

Bremen
Sebaldsbrück

Hastedter Osterdeich

Osterdeich

Bismarckstraße

Bremerhaven

Stresemannstraße

Bremen Horn-Lehe

Richard-Bolljahn-AlleeKurfürstenallee

Rembertiring

Hochschulring

Ka
tte

nt
ur

m
er

 H
ee

rs
tr.

Br
em

er
 S

tr.

Neuenlander Straße

Pfalzburger Straße

Sebaldsbrücker Heerstraße Osterholzer Heerstraße

Senator-Apelt-Straße

Autobahnzubringer Arsten

Universität

6

6

1

1

1

27

27

27

27

27

75
75

75

75

281

6

6

Bremen-Arsten

How to find us

Fü
rth

er
 S

tr.

Utbrmer Ring

Do not take 
the flyover here

Turn off right here – 
not towards 

the motorway

Keep right, 
in the direction 

of Findorff

Bremen Überseestadt

Turn left here,
onto the 281

motorway

GESTRA AG
Münchener Straße 77
D-28215 Bremen
Telephone:  +49 (0) 421 35 03-0
Telefax:  +49 (0) 421 35 03-393
E-Mail:  gestra.ag@flowserve.com
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Am Stern

Turn off right, 
towards 

“Walle / Findorff”

Turn off right –
not towards 

the motorway
Bürgerpark

Locations of hotels

Rembertiring

How to find us
GESTRA AG
Münchener Straße 77
D-28215 Bremen
Telephone:  +49 (0) 421 35 03-0
Telefax:  +49 (0) 421 35 03-393
E-mail:  gestra.ag@flowserve.com
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ATLANTIC Grand Hotel Bremen
Bredenstrasse 2

Radisson Blu Hotel
Böttcherstr. 2

Best Western Hotel zur Post
Bahnhofsplatz 11

Steigenberger Hotel
Am Weserterminal 6

Parkhotel Bremen
Im Bürgerpark

Maritim Hotel
Hollerallee 99

Hotel Munte am Stadtwald
Parkallee 299

swissotel Bremen
Hillmannplatz 20

InterCity Hotel Bremen 
Bahnhofsplatz 17-18

Courtyard by Marriott Bremen
Theodor-Heuss-Allee 2

prizeotel Bremen-City
Theodor-Heuss-Allee 12

10

11

9

2

1

3

4

5 6
7

8

9
10

11


	Ihr Weg zu uns_01_en
	Ihr Weg zu uns_02_en

